

## City of Corpus Christi

1201 Leopard Street Corpus Christi, TX 78401 cctexas.com

## Legislation Details

File #: 19-0061 Version: 1 Name:

1/15/2019

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:12/26/2018In control:City Council

Title: Resolution in support of an Affordable Housing development to satisfy the requirement set forth by the

Final action:

Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs (TDHCA)

Resolution of the City Council of the City of Corpus Christi, Texas in support of the proposed

affordable housing project known as Avanti at South Bluff to be developed by Avanti at South Bluff, LP.

2/12/2019

**Sponsors:** Grant Monitoring

Indexes:

On agenda:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/12/2019	1	City Council	passed	Pass
1/15/2019	1	City Council	recommended to the consent agenda	